
FIN FUR & FEATHER CLUB
Event 1 - 16 YARD (100 TARGETS)

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 48

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD
CLASS

A
CLASS

B
CLASS

C
CLASS

D
TOTAL

7 3 CT
James H.
Lafrance

1939447 A 98 98

9 1 CT Dave Bicknell 9304480 A 98 98

3 2 CT
Brandon S.
Goldhammer

1417035 A 97 97

6 5 MA Steven A. Manos 9503131 B 96 96

9 3 CT Kevin M. Conroy 2306554 B 96 96

5 2 CT
William M. Van
Gilst

1931960 A 95 95

3 5 RI Richard A. Riebe 0112819 B 94 94
7 4 CT Floyd Baranello 1853086 B 93 93

2 5 CT Wayne Ripley 1519492 C 92 92
6 1 CT David J. Martin 9007491 B 92 92

6 3 CT Gino P. Carrano 1856732 B 92 92

8 3 CT
Christopher D.
Berry

2074362 C 91 91

8 4 CT Bo Kicak 2120615 C 91 91

3 3 CT
Alissa C.
Goldhammer

2414085 D 90 90

10 3 CT Jeff Swiderski 2070719 A 90 90

5 3 CT Craig E. Cyr 2215752 C 89 89

7 1 CT
William C.
Stuchell

1519257 C 89 89

8 1 CT Gabriel L. Lupo 9910236 C 89 89

8 5 CT
David
Degregorio

2072891 A 89 89

5 4 CT Kiley S. Palmer 2411826 B 88 88

7 5 CT
Andrea L.
Lafrance

1939446 C 88 88

8 2 CT
Stephen G.
Coppola

1778998 D 87 87

9 4 CT Michael J. Truss 1415290 B 87 87
1 2 NH Martin Boucher 1856037 C 86 86

3 4 CT Edward S. Hale 8301199 B 86 86
1 1 MA Don P. Whitney 1776859 C 85 85

1 3 CT Jim R. Kenyon 1771672 D 85 85
7 2 CT Amy E. Stuchell 1850132 D 85 85

10 4 CT Kaihung Wang 2519720 D 85 85
1 4 ID Michael R. Mcfall 0512608 D 84 84

2 1
Andrew
Catacchio

2523013 D 84 84

3 1 CT Forrest Rose D 84 84

1 5 RI Robert Gibbons 2522622 D 83 83
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SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD
CLASS

A
CLASS

B
CLASS

C
CLASS

D
TOTAL

4 3 CT
Suzanne J.
Degregorio

2114135 D 83 83

10 2 CT
Peter E.
Kasacek

1516999 B 82 82

10 5 NH
Michael J.
Rockwood

0111798 B 82 82

5 1 CT David Polny 2208754 A 80 80
4 1 CT Mariusz Stawski 2112570 D 77 77

4 4 CT Billiejo Romano 2073531 D 75 75
2 2 CT David A. Cyr 2520653 D 73 73

2 4 CT Tyler Cyr D 71 71
6 2 CT Jo Ann Martin 1418106 D 70 70

6 4 MA
Walter A.
Rebello

8905163 D 69 69

4 2 CT
Michelle
Garabedian

2307950 D 66 66

2 3 CT David Vose 2517771 D 63 63
4 5 CT Brandon George D 63 63

9 2 CT Gavin Linsley D 58 58

9 5 CT
Frank V.
Russello, Jr

2516832 D 56 56
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FIN FUR & FEATHER CLUB
Event 2 - HANDICAP (100 TARGETS)

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 32

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD (19.0 - 21.5) (22.0 - 24.5) (25.0 - 27.0) TOTAL

8 2 NH Martin Boucher 1856037 20.0 89 89

5 1 CT Kevin M. Conroy 2306554 21.5 86 86
3 1 MA Steven A. Manos 9503131 27.0 85 85

1 4 CT Billiejo Romano 2073531 20.0 82 82

4 2 CT
William M. Van
Gilst

1931960 22.5 82 82

6 4 CT Floyd Baranello 1853086 19.5 82 82
2 3 CT David J. Martin 9007491 24.0 81 81

5 4 CT Wayne Ripley 1519492 20.0 81 81

6 5 CT
Andrea L.
Lafrance

1939446 20.0 81 81

4 1 ID Michael R. Mcfall 0512608 20.0 80 80

1 5 CT
Suzanne J.
Degregorio

2114135 19.0 79 79

2 4 CT Gino P. Carrano 1856732 22.5 79 79

5 2 RI Robert Gibbons 2522622 20.0 79 79
3 4 CT Michael J. Truss 1415290 27.0 76 76

4 5 CT
Christopher D.
Berry

2074362 20.5 76 76

6 3 CT Forrest Rose 20.0 76 76

5 5
Andrew
Catacchio

2523013 20.0 75 75

1 2 CT Mariusz Stawski 2112570 19.0 74 74
4 4 CT Kiley S. Palmer 2411826 20.0 74 74

2 1 CT
James H.
Lafrance

1939447 25.5 73 73

2 5 CT Jeff Swiderski 2070719 23.0 72 72

8 1 MA Don P. Whitney 1776859 20.5 72 72

2 2 NH
Michael J.
Rockwood

0111798 25.0 71 71

6 1 CT John M. Joseph 1115654 19.0 68 68
1 3 CT Jo Ann Martin 1418106 19.0 67 67

4 3 CT Craig E. Cyr 2215752 20.0 67 67
3 2 RI Richard A. Riebe 0112819 27.0 63 63

1 1 CT
Michelle
Garabedian

2307950 19.0 61 61

5 3 CT Jim R. Kenyon 1771672 19.0 61 61
8 4 CT Gavin Linsley 20.0 60 60

3 5 MA
Walter A.
Rebello

8905163 25.0 59 59

8 3 CT
Frank V.
Russello, Jr

2516832 20.0 52 52
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FIN FUR & FEATHER CLUB
Event 3 - DOUBLES (50 PAIR)

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 23

SQUAD POST STATE NAME ATA # CAT CLS/YRD
CLASS

A
CLASS

B
CLASS

C
CLASS

D
TOTAL

2 1 CT
William C.
Stuchell

1519257 C 90 90

2 4 NH
Michael J.
Rockwood

0111798 D 87 87

3 1 CT
Christopher D.
Berry

2074362 C 86 86

2 3 CT
James H.
Lafrance

1939447 C 84 84

4 1 CT Michael J. Truss 1415290 C 82 82
2 2 CT Amy E. Stuchell 1850132 D 80 80

3 4 RI Robert Gibbons 2522622 D 80 80
1 5 MA Steven A. Manos 9503131 B 79 79

3 5 CT
David
Degregorio

2072891 C 79 79

4 2 CT Kevin M. Conroy 2306554 C 78 78
4 5 CT Jeff Swiderski 2070719 C 76 76

5 2 CT John M. Joseph 1115654 C 76 76
1 3 RI Richard A. Riebe 0112819 C 75 75

1 4 MA
Walter A.
Rebello

8905163 C 75 75

1 1 CT David Polny 2208754 D 73 73

3 2 CT Craig E. Cyr 2215752 D 73 73
4 4 CT Gino P. Carrano 1856732 C 70 70

5 3 CT Floyd Baranello 1853086 D 70 70

2 5 CT
Andrea L.
Lafrance

1939446 D 69 69

4 3 CT Jim R. Kenyon 1771672 D 66 66
5 1 CT Kaihung Wang 2519720 D 66 66

1 2 CT
William M. Van
Gilst

1931960 C 64 64

3 3 CT Kiley S. Palmer 2411826 D 64 64
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